Specification code: AP-ACO-PIC45
Piccolo 45
Discuss your project with our Applelec Projects team:
applelecprojects.co.uk  |  projects@applelec.co.uk  |  01274 77 44 77
Micro 45° linear LED fixture with integrated milky lens,
engineered to create fine lines of light in tight architectural
applications.
Piccolo 45 is a special micro fixture that measures 0.26 x 0.26 in. (6.6 x 6.6 mm) with a flat milky lens presented at 45°

M
HOUSING COLOR
ORDERING GUIDE
Part of the Applelec Group:  Projects | Lighting | Signage | Display | Supply | Interiors
Exclusive UK distributor
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
RIBBONLYTE SPECIFICATIONS
 (included accessory)
CUTTABLE EVERY: 0.2 in (5 mm)
115
124
130
135
140
148
0.2 in. (5 mm) 61 LEDs/ft (200 LEDs/m)
 The Piccolo 45 is sold as a complete custom fixture. Cutting a Piccolo fixture in the field will void the warranty.
 (included accessory)
 (sold separately)
Available in 16 ft 4.8 in. (5 m) reels.
Part Number: VHBTAPE0.2CL
 0.2 in (3 mm)
 6 ft 7 in. (2 m)
 0.06 in (1.45 mm)
131 lm/ft (430 lm/m)
139 m/ft (455 lm/m)
146 lm/ft (480 lm/m)
152 lm/ft (500 lm/m)
157 lm/ft (515 lm/m)
166 lm/ft (545 lm/m)
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
Mounting Clip
Side View
24V DIMENSIONS
Cuttable Length
Top View
Top View
LED Pitch
Assembled View
Color Temperature
2200K
2400K
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
End Caps
0.2 in. VHB Tape
Im/W without Lens
Front View